WELDMATIC
INDUSTRIAL MIG WELDERS - 3 phase
Welding without compromise
WIA
Industrial
MIG Welders
to suit 3 phase
power

leather welding gloves.
GLV001
Ordering Information
Model Package Part No
335
Weldmatic
With 2RD wirefeeder (fully enclosed) CP113-1
With 4RD wirefeeder (fully enclosed) CP113-3
395
Weldmatic
With 4RD wirefeeder (fully enclosed) CP114-1
Fabricator
Weldmatic
With W19 wirefeeder CP117-1
With 4RD wirefeeder (fully enclosed) CP117-3
All above models include
[unless indicated otherwise]:
Power source, remote wirefeeder, 10m interconnecting leads, wheels,
handle & gas bottle carrier, 3.6m Bernard gun cable, 10m work lead,